

Read Name - LO 30 to Mandal To/9

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Agreement No - 06/530/23-23

Subaru MM615 (S/C) DIVISION

Kishanpur

SUB-DIVISION

MIBND-1560

Measurement Book

Agony - Kanchan Kumari

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी पुस्तिका में कुल-100 (एक सौ)
ममीटर द्वारा पृष्ठांकित है जो भी व्यक्ति
लाल मंडल, सहायक अभियंता, ग्रामीण
कार्य विभाग, कार्य-मंडल, किशनपुर के
नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

[Signature]
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Supaul

[Signature]
12/5/22

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Supaul DIVISION
Kishanpur SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					Const. of
					Road from L030 to
					Mandol Tola, Under
					MMUSSY (SC)
Agency:-					Kancham Kumari
Agreement no:-					06/SBD/2022-2023
Agreement value:-					7880067/-
Date of Start:-					12-05-2022
Date of completion:-					11-05-2023
1) Const. of subgrade & Earthwork.					
$2 \times 4.10 \times 25M \times 0.620 \times 0.330 = 40.92M^3$					

Earthwork chart.					
CH	C/S Area	Mean Area	-	Differ	Volume (M ³)
0	2.832	-	-	-	-
50	2.814	2.823	-	50	141.158
100	2.756	2.785	-	50	139.258
150	2.154	2.455	-	50	122.750
200	2.131	2.143	-	50	107.135
250	2.646	2.389	-	50	119.425
300	2.806	2.726	-	50	136.300
350	2.822	2.814	-	50	140.700
400	2.846	2.834	-	50	141.900
450	2.745	2.796	-	50	139.915
500	1.844	2.295	-	50	114.725
550	2.765	2.305	-	50	115.225

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
-: Abstract of Cost:-					
1/1) Setting out pillars. BM					
Qty = 8 Nos. vide Pg - 39.					
@ 2471.85/Nos.					Rs = 19775.20
2/2) clearing and grubbing Road Land.					
Qty = 0.36 Hect vide Pg - 39					
@ 49496.70/Hect					Rs = 17819.20
3/3) Dismantling of Structure					
Qty = 4.50 m ³ vide Pg - 39					
@ 398.10/m ³					Rs = 1791.20
4/4) Dismantling of Tile work					
Qty = 24.75 m ³ vide Pg - 39					
@ 228.72/m ³					Rs = 5661.20
5/5) Box cutting excavation					
Qty = 38.75 m ³ , vide Pg - 39					
@ 74.10/m ³					Rs = 2871.20
6/6) Const. of Freebankmt Roadways cutting					
Qty = 38.75 m ³ vide Pg - 39					
@ 29.52/m ³					Rs = 1144.20
7/7) Const. of E/W (Lead (upto 100m)					
Qty = 434.636 m ³ vide Pg - 40					
Qty = 72.988 m ³ vide Pg - 46					
Total = 507.624 m ³ Unit = 495.21 m ³					
@ 139.90/m ³					Rs = 69280.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
31/33) Providing RCC M-15,	449.07/m ³				Rs = 907 = 00
Qty = 21.97 m ³ vide Pg - 42					
@ 5890.86/m ³					Rs = 129422 = 00
32/34) Providing RCC M-15 in					
open foundation.					
Qty = 94.43 m ³ vide Pg - 42					
@ 5890.86 6362.53/m ³					Rs = 556274 = 00
33/35) P/V RCC M-15 Substructure					
Qty = 45.39 m ³ vide Pg - 42					
@ 6362.53/m ³					Rs = 288718 = 00
34/36) Plain/Reinforced Cement					
Concrete (M-20)					
Qty = 12.34 m ³ vide Pg - 42					
@ 6735.57/m ³					Rs = 89852 = 00
35/37) P/V RCC M-25 Deck Slab					
Qty = 7.37 m ³ vide Pg - 32					
@ 7782.59/m ³					Rs = 57358 = 00
36/38) S.F and painting HYSD					
Qty = 0.99 MT vide Pg - 43					
@ 54429.06/MT					Rs = 53885 = 00
37/39) Providing filling joint					
Qty = 24.04 vide Pg - 43					
@ 35.18/M					Rs = 845
38/40) P/V weepholes.					
Qty = 48.0 Nos. vide Pg - 32					
@ 108.20/Nos.					Rs = 5194 = 00

6628791 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
39/42) painting on parapet wall,					
$\phi y = 53.04 m^2$ and $e p g = 18$					
@ $95.64/m^2$					$15 = 5073 = \infty$
Total					$6639864 = \infty$
Add COST @ 12 %					$796064 = \infty$
Add Lc @ 1 %					$66339 = \infty$
					$= 7496267 = \infty$
Less Below @ 6.10 %					$457272 = \infty$
					$7038995 = \infty$
Less Per. A/c Payment					$= 6589666 = \infty$
30/11/23					$3493995 = \infty$
30/12/23					$399195 = \infty$
A.E					$4,49,329 = \infty$